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Navn på apparatfargene
Rd,RECS  Yd,RECS 
Gd,RECS  Cd,RECS 
Bd,RECS  Md,RECS 

apparat- og elementærfarger
til  offset fargerommet for D50, YW=100
i kromatisitets-diagrammet (x, y)

0,0 0,2 0,4 0,6 0,8 1,0
0,0

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,8

y

xCIE 1931

400

475

500

525

550

575

600
625

700

500c,E
525c,E

550c,E

Re

Ye

Ge

Be


